
Region 7 Preview @ Raritan HS - Competition

Marching Band: 1-O

Region 7 Preview @ Raritan HS - Competition

9/6/2025

Brick Township HS Cinnaminson HS

13.500
69

66

13.800
71

67

15.400
79

75

15.400
77

77

14.700
74

73

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement
Visual
Music

72.800
0.00

72.800
1st
27.300
45.500

Back To Event

V
COMP
ACH

1st

1st

1st

13.000
67

63

2nd

2nd

2nd

GEV
REP
PERF

2nd

2nd

2nd

14.300
73

70

1st

1st

1st

IAM
COMP
ACH

1st

1st

1st

14.700
75

72

2nd

2nd

2nd

EAM
COMP
ACH

1st

1st

1st

13.600
71

65

2nd

2nd

2nd

GEM
REP
PERF

1st

1st

1st

11.600
60

56

2nd

2nd

2nd

1st

1st

67.200
0.00

67.200
2nd
27.300
39.900

1st

2nd

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/485ad0ca-77bc-4ba3-9a5d-884a9be20c80/competitions/e7d54593-5e38-4848-b9b1-6aad1b5475eb


Region 7 Preview @ Raritan HS - Competition

Marching Band: 1-A

Region 7 Preview @ Raritan HS - Competition

9/6/2025

Barnegat HS Manchester Twp HS

13.740
70.0

68.0

13.340
68

66

13.350
70

65

15.470
78

77

13.880
72

68

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement
Visual
Music

69.780
0.00

69.780
1st
27.080
42.700

Back To Event

VA
COMP
ACH

1st

1st

1st

13.270
67.0

66.0

2nd

2nd

2nd

GEVA
REP
PERF

1st

1st

1st

12.470
63

62

2nd

2nd

2nd

IAMA
COMP
ACH

1st

1st

1st

11.610
60

57

2nd

2nd

2nd

EAMA
COMP
ACH

1st

1st

1st

14.210
73

70

2nd

2nd

2nd

GEMA
REP
PERF

1st

1st

1st

13.140
67

65

2nd

2nd

2nd

1st

1st

64.700
0.00

64.700
2nd
25.740
38.960

2nd

2nd

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/485ad0ca-77bc-4ba3-9a5d-884a9be20c80/competitions/e7d54593-5e38-4848-b9b1-6aad1b5475eb


Region 7 Preview @ Raritan HS - Competition

Marching Band: 2-O

Region 7 Preview @ Raritan HS - Competition

9/6/2025

South Plainfield HS Point Pleasant Borough HS West Windsor-Plainsboro South HS Raritan HS

14.000
72

68

14.100
69

72

13.300
67

66

14.300
74

69

14.500
71

74

13.500
68

67

16.700
85

82

14.900
77

72

14.600
76

70

15.400
78

76

14.000
74

66

13.500
70

65

14.900
76

73

13.700
72

65

13.000
64

66

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement
Visual
Music

75.300
0.00

75.300
1st
28.300
47.000

71.200
0.00

71.200
2nd
28.600
42.600

67.900
0.00

67.900
3rd
26.800
41.100

Back To Event

V
COMP
ACH

2nd

1st

2nd

1st

2nd

1st

3rd

3rd

3rd

13.000
66
64

GEV
REP
PERF

2nd

1st

2nd

1st

2nd

1st

3rd

3rd

3rd

13.200
67
65

IAM
COMP
ACH

1st

1st

1st

2nd

2nd

2nd

3rd

3rd

3rd

14.300
74
69

EAM
COMP
ACH

1st

1st

1st

2nd

2nd

2nd

3rd

3rd

3rd

13.000
68
62

GEM
REP
PERF

1st

1st

1st

2nd

2nd

3rd

3rd

3rd

2nd

12.300
63
60

2nd

1st

1st

2nd

3rd

3rd

65.800
0.00

65.800
Exhibition
26.200
39.600

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/485ad0ca-77bc-4ba3-9a5d-884a9be20c80/competitions/e7d54593-5e38-4848-b9b1-6aad1b5475eb


Region 7 Preview @ Raritan HS - Competition

Marching Band: 2-A

Region 7 Preview @ Raritan HS - Competition

9/6/2025

Rutherford HS Florence Twp Memorial HS

10.410
54.0

51.0

10.810
56

53

11.410
59

56

14.210
73

70

12.540
64

62

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement
Visual
Music

59.380
0.00

59.380
2nd
21.220
38.160

Back To Event

VA
COMP
ACH

2nd

2nd

2nd

11.480
60.0

56.0

1st

1st

1st

GEVA
REP
PERF

2nd

2nd

2nd

11.740
60

58

1st

1st

1st

IAMA
COMP
ACH

1st

1st

1st

11.280
59

55

2nd

1st

2nd

EAMA
COMP
ACH

1st

2nd

1st

14.020
74

68

2nd

1st

2nd

GEMA
REP
PERF

2nd

2nd

2nd

13.960
75

67

1st

1st

1st

2nd

2nd

62.480
0.00

62.480
1st
23.220
39.260

1st

1st

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/485ad0ca-77bc-4ba3-9a5d-884a9be20c80/competitions/e7d54593-5e38-4848-b9b1-6aad1b5475eb


Region 7 Preview @ Raritan HS - Competition

Marching Band: 3-O

Region 7 Preview @ Raritan HS - Competition

9/6/2025

Somerville HS West Windsor-Plainsboro North HS

15.400
78

76

15.500
78

77

16.800
86

82

15.500
78

77

16.300
84

79

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement
Visual
Music

79.500
0.00

79.500
1st
30.900
48.600

Back To Event

V
COMP
ACH

1st

1st

1st

13.600
69

67

2nd

2nd

2nd

GEV
REP
PERF

1st

1st

1st

14.000
72

68

2nd

2nd

2nd

IAM
COMP
ACH

1st

1st

1st

16.500
84

81

2nd

2nd

2nd

EAM
COMP
ACH

1st

1st

1st

13.900
72

67

2nd

2nd

2nd

GEM
REP
PERF

1st

1st

1st

14.400
72

72

2nd

2nd

2nd

1st

1st

72.400
0.00

72.400
2nd
27.600
44.800

2nd

2nd

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/485ad0ca-77bc-4ba3-9a5d-884a9be20c80/competitions/e7d54593-5e38-4848-b9b1-6aad1b5475eb


Region 7 Preview @ Raritan HS - Competition

Marching Band: 3-A

Region 7 Preview @ Raritan HS - Competition

9/6/2025

Toms River HS East

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement
Visual
Music

Back To Event

VA
COMP
ACH

12.880
67.0

63.0

1st

1st

1st

GEVA
REP
PERF

13.420
71

65

1st

1st

1st

IAMA
COMP
ACH

15.750
82

77

1st

1st

1st

EAMA
COMP
ACH

14.420
76

70

1st

1st

1st

GEMA
REP
PERF

14.490
77

70

1st

1st

1st

70.960
0.00

70.960
1st
26.300
44.660

1st

1st

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/485ad0ca-77bc-4ba3-9a5d-884a9be20c80/competitions/e7d54593-5e38-4848-b9b1-6aad1b5475eb

