Marching Band: 1-0

Region 7 Preview @ Raritan HS - Competition

9/6/2025

	Brick Township HS	Cinnaminson HS
V COMP ACH	13.500 1st 69 1st 66 1st	13.000 <sup>2nd</sup> 67 <sup>2nd</sup> 63 <sup>2nd</sup>
GEV REP PERF	13.800 <sup>2nd</sup> <sub>71</sub> <sup>2nd</sup> <sub>67</sub> <sup>2nd</sup>	14.300 1st 73 1st 70 1st
IAM COMP ACH	15.400 1st 79 1st 75 1st	14.700 <sup>2nd</sup> <sub>75</sub> <sup>2nd</sup> <sub>72</sub> <sup>2nd</sup>
EAM COMP ACH	15.400 1st 77 1st 77 1st	13.600 <sup>2nd</sup> <sub>71</sub> <sup>2nd</sup> <sub>65</sub> <sup>2nd</sup>
GEM REP PERF	14.700 1st 74 1st 73 1st	11.600 <sup>2nd</sup> 60 <sup>2nd</sup> 56 <sup>2nd</sup>
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement Visual Music	72.800 0.00 72.800 1st 27.300 1st 45.500 1st	67.200 0.00 67.200 2nd 27.300 1st 39.900 2nd

Marching Band: 1-A

Region 7 Preview @ Raritan HS - Competition

9/6/2025

	Barnegat HS	Manchester Twp HS
VA COMP ACH	13.740 1st 70.0 1st 68.0 1st	13.270 <sup>2nd</sup> 67.0 <sup>2nd</sup> 66.0 <sup>2nd</sup>
GEVA REP PERF	13.340 <sup>1st</sup> 68 <sup>1st</sup> 66 <sup>1st</sup>	12.470 <sup>2nd</sup> 63 <sup>2nd</sup> 62 <sup>2nd</sup>
IAMA COMP ACH	13.350 <sup>1st</sup> <sub>70</sub> <sup>1st</sup> <sub>65</sub> <sup>1st</sup>	11.610 <sup>2nd</sup> 60 <sup>2nd</sup> 57 <sup>2nd</sup>
EAMA COMP ACH	15.470 1st 78 1st 77 1st	14.210 <sup>2nd</sup> <sub>73 <sup>2nd</sup> <sub>70 <sup>2nd</sup></sub></sub>
GEMA REP PERF	13.880 1st 72 1st 68 1st	13.140 <sup>2nd</sup> 67 <sup>2nd</sup> 65 <sup>2nd</sup>
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement Visual Music	69.780 0.00 69.780 1st 27.080 1st 42.700 1st	64.700 0.00 64.700 2nd 25.740 2nd 38.960 2nd

Marching Band: 2-0

Region 7 Preview @ Raritan HS - Competition

9/6/2025

	South Plainfield HS	Point Pleasant Borough HS	West Windsor-Plainsboro South HS	Raritan HS
V COMP ACH	14.000 <sup>2nd</sup> 72 1st 68 <sup>2nd</sup>	14.100 1st 69 2nd 72 1st	13.300 <sup>3rd</sup> 67 <sup>3rd</sup> 66 <sup>3rd</sup>	<b>13.000</b> 66 64
GEV REP PERF	14.300 <sup>2nd</sup> <sub>74</sub> 1st <sub>69</sub> 2nd	14.500 1st 71 2nd 74 1st	13.500 <sup>3rd</sup> 68 <sup>3rd</sup> 67 <sup>3rd</sup>	<b>13.200</b> 67 65
IAM COMP ACH	16.700 <sup>1st</sup> <sub>85</sub> 1st <sub>82</sub> 1st	14.900 <sup>2nd</sup> <sub>77</sub> <sup>2nd</sup> <sub>72</sub> <sup>2nd</sup>	14.600 <sup>3rd</sup> <sub>76</sub> <sup>3rd</sup> <sub>70</sub> <sup>3rd</sup>	<b>14.300</b> 74 69
EAM COMP ACH	15.400 <sup>1st</sup> <sub>78</sub> 1st <sub>76</sub> 1st	14.000 <sup>2nd</sup> <sub>74</sub> <sup>2nd</sup> <sub>66</sub> <sup>2nd</sup>	13.500 <sup>3rd</sup> <sub>70</sub> <sup>3rd</sup> <sub>65</sub> <sup>3rd</sup>	<b>13.000</b> 68 62
GEM REP PERF	14.900 1st 76 1st 73 1st	13.700 <sup>2nd</sup> <sub>72</sub> <sup>2nd</sup> <sub>65</sub> <sup>3rd</sup>	13.000 <sup>3rd</sup> <sub>64</sub> <sup>3rd</sup> <sub>66</sub> <sup>2nd</sup>	<b>12.300</b> 63 60
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement Visual Music	75.300 0.00 75.300 1st 28.300 2nd 47.000 1st	71.200 0.00 71.200 2nd 28.600 1st 42.600 2nd	67.900 0.00 67.900 3rd 26.800 3rd 41.100 3rd	65.800 0.00 65.800 Exhibition 26.200 39.600

Marching Band: 2-A

Region 7 Preview @ Raritan HS - Competition

9/6/2025

	Rutherford HS	Florence Twp Memorial HS
VA COMP ACH	10.410 <sup>2nd</sup> <sub>54.0</sub> <sup>2nd</sup> <sub>51.0</sub> <sup>2nd</sup>	11.480 1st 60.0 1st 56.0 1st
GEVA REP PERF	10.810 <sup>2nd</sup> 56 <sup>2nd</sup> 53 <sup>2nd</sup>	11.740 <sup>1st</sup> 60 <sup>1st</sup> 58 <sup>1st</sup>
IAMA COMP ACH	11.410 1st 59 1st 56 1st	11.280 <sup>2nd</sup> <sub>59</sub> 1st <sub>55</sub> 2nd
EAMA COMP ACH	14.210 1st 73 2nd 70 1st	14.020 <sup>2nd</sup> <sub>74</sub> 1st <sub>68</sub> <sup>2nd</sup>
GEMA REP PERE	12.540 <sup>2nd</sup> 64 <sup>2nd</sup> 62 <sup>2nd</sup>	13.960 1st 75 1st 67 1st
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement Visual Music	59.380 0.00 59.380 2nd 21.220 2nd 38.160 2nd	62.480 0.00 62.480 1st 23.220 1st 39.260 1st

Marching Band: 3-0

Region 7 Preview @ Raritan HS - Competition

9/6/2025

	Somerville HS	West Windsor-Plainsboro North HS
V COMP ACH	15.400 1st 78 1st 76 1st	13.600 <sup>2nd</sup> 69 <sup>2nd</sup> 67 <sup>2nd</sup>
GEV REP PERF	15.500 1st 78 1st 77 1st	14.000 <sup>2nd</sup> <sub>72 <sup>2nd</sup> <sub>68 <sup>2nd</sup></sub></sub>
IAM COMP ACH	16.800 1st 86 1st 82 1st	16.500 <sup>2nd</sup> 84 <sup>2nd</sup> 81 <sup>2nd</sup>
EAM COMP ACH	15.500 1st 78 1st 77 1st	13.900 <sup>2nd</sup> <sub>72 <sup>2nd</sup> <sub>67</sub> <sup>2nd</sup></sub>
GEM REP PERF	16.300 1st 84 1st 79 1st	14.400 <sup>2nd</sup> <sub>72</sub> <sup>2nd</sup> <sub>72</sub> <sup>2nd</sup>
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement Visual Music	79.500 0.00 79.500 1st 30.900 1st 48.600 1st	72.400 0.00 72.400 2nd 27.600 2nd 44.800 2nd

Marching Band: 3-A

Region 7 Preview @ Raritan HS - Competition

9/6/2025

	Toms River HS East
VA	12.880 1st
COMP	67.0 1st
ACH	63.0 1st
GEVA	13.420 1st
REP	71 1st
PERF	65 1st
IAMA	15.750 1st
COMP	82 1st
ACH	77 1st
EAMA COMP ACH	14.420 1st 76 1st 70 1st
GEMA	14.490 1st
REP	77 1st
PERF	70 1st
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement Visual Music	70.960 0.00 70.960 1st 26.300 1st 44.660 1st